

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 630/2024

Pramod Singh Chauhan Son Of Late Shri R.k. Chouhan
-----Appellant

Versus

Regional Manager, Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited
(LPG)
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Dharmendra Jain

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

06/01/2025

List on 10.01.2025.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/39